
Cap Coast LED Round 5 26-05-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 10043 Hugh Colley Stormy 32.601

2 8549 Jackson Preston Dakota 40.865

3 8671 Olivia Preston Dakota 48.097

4 10045 Evie Younger Twinkles 51.219

5 8566 Henry Fletcher Glenmore oak lightening 52.507

6 9684 Brock Louttit Elegance 60.186

7 9782 Thomas Fletcher Glenmore oak lightening 60.454

Cap Coast PEE WEE Round 5 26-05-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 3739 Aria Simpson Malibu 22.048

2 6118 Sophie Louttit Elsa 22.213

3 8570 Rylee Bell Barbie 24.857

4 6118 Sophie Louttit Elegances 25.476

5 10042 Daina Colley Stormy 31.859

6 9762 Indie Drew Dakoda 39.870

7 10044 Lyla Younger Chicks Cherokee 45.763

Cap Coast JNR 1D Round 5 26-5-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 3808 Charlee Lyons Flash 20.797

2 9705 Asha Walker Elma 20.844

3 3874 Rebecca Meek Renegade 20.926

4 5444 Ella Christensen Down to Jorja 21.383

5 4299 Paige Meek Famous bombshell 21.476

6 3874 Rebecca Meek Ike Pure Patient 21.649

Cap Coast JNR 2D Round 5 26-5-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 6591 Billie Kirkwood Dolly 21.827

2 8569 Ruby Bell Dj 21.899

3 9773 Jasmine Ervine Dani 22.719

4 1412 Tameka Bean Clementine 22.769

Cap Coast JNR 3D Round 5 26-5-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 5443 Drew Christensen Split 22.826

2 8569 Ruby Bell Emoji 23.259

3 3874 Rebecca Meek Paprika 25.409

4 1412 Tameka Bean Cats Too Smooth 27.071

5 6956 Clancie Creevey Itty Bitty 29.663

6 5444 Ella Christensen Chilli 25.383

Cap Coast SENIOR RIDER Round 5 26-05-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 6730 Kevin Berry Kowboy 21.351

2 5323 Suzanne Patteson Dakoda 21.519

3 680 Jan Saunders Spin n rum 25.605

Cap Coast  1D Round 5 26-5-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME



1 1203 Ashleigh Morgan Penny Ta Fame 19.257

2 5444 Ella Christensen Chilli 19.854

3 4331 Tammy Konings Cinch 20.208

Cap Coast 2D Round 5 26-5-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 1634 Jemma Volker Rock N Blondie 20.468

2 3055 Aleisha O'Dell Lazy D Glamour girl 20.474

3 3874 Rebecca Meek Renegade 20.741

4 2093 Kate Reid KTB The Last Mohican 20.754

5 5444 Ella Christensen Down to jorga 20.803

6 4792 Maurita Preston Bluestone Violet Jazz 20.881

7 4331 Tammy Konings Wrangler 20.960

8 9705 Asha Walker Elma 21.032

9 711 Makayla Gill Duke 21.151

10 4792 Maurita Preston SP 21.215

Cap Coast 3D Round 5 26-5-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 8513 Casey Hopkins Oaks Spin N Doll 21.297

2 3055 Aleisha O'Dell Acres Black Eyed Peas 21.349

3 6730 Kevin Berry Kowboy 21.351

4 4299 Paige Meek Famous bombshell 21.399

5 6591 Billie Kirkwood Dolly 21.485

6 5323 Suzanne Patteson Dakoda 21.519

7 6774 Jacquelyn Barnes Bullzye 21.565

8 950 Kasey Bean Denver 21.743

9 950 Kasey Bean Annie 21.744

10 3874 Rebecca Meek Ike, pure patient 21.866

11 1202 Alleisha Priddle Athena 22.015

12 6730 Kevin Berry Streaken prarda 22.023

13 6730 Kevin Berry Lily 22.024

14 445 Kim Hamilton Dj 22.073

15 3069 Terri-Anne Cooke Kiss My Sweet As 22.124

16 9773 Jasmine Ervine dani 22.175

17 2093 Kate Reid KTB Queen Of The Desert 22.349

18 1412 Tameka Bean Clematine 22.373

19 6843 Cass Dowrick Yarnbullsdoubledeck 22.928

20 6592 Kit Kirkwood BKK Heavenly Hot 22.935

21 1146 Anna Hamilton Azrael 23.145

22 9683 Jess Louttit Elegance 23.466

23 1633 Tori Volker Treasured Moments 23.543

24 4792 Maurita Preston Starbar Sandy 23.825

25 9683 Jess Louttit Oaks So Glamorous 25.015

26 680 Jan Saunders Spin n rum 25.605

27 9761 Stacey Drew Dex 26.587

28 3874 Rebecca Meek Paprika 26.884

29 1137 Amber Patteson Honey U Roc 27.317

30 3055 Aleisha O'Dell Wakanda boy 27.360

31 1137 Amber Patteson Mojos PayDay 27.380

32 2871 Stacey Price FP Just A Frost 31.814

33 664 Jill Lyons Vanilla in the Morn 33.178

34 1201 Mark Lyons Pinks Conduckt 35.737

35 4792 Maurita Preston Mighty Mouse 20.460



36 9744 Kinsley Dodds Hurricane Harry 26.089

37 1200 Sarah Morgan Kendee J Man NT

Cap Coast SENIOR HORSESIDE POT Round 5 26-05-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

4 5323 Suzanne Patteson Dakoda 21.519

1 6774 Jacquelyn Barnes Bullzye 21.565

3 6843 Cass Dowrick Yarnbullsdoubledeck 22.928

2 9744 Kinsley Dodds Hurricane Harry 26.089

SIDE POT Cap Coast MATURITY Round 5 26-05-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 1634 Jemma Volker Rock N Blondie 20.468

2 2093 Kate Reid KTB The Last Mohican 20.754

3 4792 Maurita Preston Bluestone Violet Jazz 20.881

4 3055 Aleisha O'Dell Acres Black Eyed Peas 21.349

5 950 Kasey Bean Annie 21.744

6 4792 Maurita Preston Starbar Sandy 23.825

7 680 Jan Saunders Spin n rum 25.605

SIDE POT Cap Coast FUTURITY Round 5 26-05-2024

PLACE ABHA NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME HORSE TIME

1 8513 Casey Hopkins Oaks Spin N Doll 21.297

2 3874 Rebecca Meek Ike, pure patient 21.866

3 6730 Kevin Berry Streaken Prada 22.023

4 1146 Anna Hamilton Azrael 23.145

5 3874 Rebecca Meek Paprika 26.884

6 1137 Amber Patteson Mojos PayDay 27.380

7 664 Jill Lyons Vanilla in the Morn 33.178

8 1201 Mark Lyons Pinks Conduckt 35.737


